
Central College - Pella HS XC Invitational  
Central XC Course 
Pella, IA 
September 5, 2015 
High 70s-80s, sunny & humid 
 
Girls Team Results – Large School Division 
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring)   Ave. Time Spread 
1 Iowa City West 26 1 3 5 8 9 14 18 20:34 1:26 
2 Waukee 46 2 6 10 12 16 17 20 21:06 2:10 
3 Gilbert 85 7 11 19 23 25 29 30 22:11 2:07 
4 Pella 97 13 15 21 22 26 31 36 22:32 1:30 
5 Oskaloosa 126 4 27 28 32 35 41 42 23:18 4:23 
6 Knoxville 188 34 37 38 39 40   25:33 1:21 
7 Mount Pleasant 189 24 33 43 44 45 46  27:59 8:41 
 
Girls Individual Results – Large School Division 
Place Name Year Time School 
1 Gabby Skopec Jr 19:41 Iowa City West 
2 Rachel Brush Sr 19:52 Waukee 
3 Tia Saunders Sr 20:24 Iowa City West 
4 Aleeya Cheney Fr 20:31 Oskaloosa 
5 Oliva Moore Jr 20:36 Iowa City West 
6 Odessa Neeley Jr 20:54 Waukee 
7 Carly Rahn Jr 20:59 Gilbert 
8 Claire Ronnebaum So 21:02 Iowa City West 
9 Jessie Skopec Jr 21:06 Iowa City West 
10 Karson Foley So 21:12 Waukee 
11 Maggie Pollard So 21:15 Gilbert 
12 Maggie Laird Jr 21:28 Waukee 
13 Ciara Buchheit Jr 21:42 Pella 
14 Amani Ali Sr 21:45 Iowa City West 
15 Tess Roorda Jr 21:59 Pella 
16 Jordan Allen Sr 22:01 Waukee 
17 Maddie Anderson Sr 22:08 Waukee 
18 Ellie Gretter So 22:25 Iowa City West 
19 Annie Pollard Sr 22:31 Gilbert 
20 Elli Lenz Sr 22:36 Waukee 
21 Annika Pingel So 22:46 Pella 
22 Aanna Roslien Sr 22:57 Pella 
23 Livvy Hampton So 23:01 Gilbert 
24 Taylor Murray So 23:02 Mount Pleasant 
25 Justine Rosburg So 23:05 Gilbert 
26 Payton Phelps Jr 23:12 Pella 
27 Lauren Coon Fr 23:16 Oskaloosa 
28 Bailey Blythe Sr 23:17 Oskaloosa 
29 Tate Powers Jr 23:35 Gilbert 
30 Kenzie Miller So 24:01 Gilbert 



31 Kelcey Blommers Jr 24:18 Pella 
32 Aleeya Cheney Fr 24:29 Oskaloosa 
33 Delaney McDowell So 24:35 Mount Pleasant 
34 Emery Neer Fr 24:42 Knoxville 
35 Sereena Cheney Sr 24:54 Oskaloosa 
36 Emily Dux Sr 24:58 Pella 
37 Sydney Washington Sr 25:26 Knoxville 
38 Lucy Olson Jr 25:31 Knoxville 
39 Cassidy Pearson So 26:01 Knoxville 
40 Mickayla McGill Fr 26:02 Knoxville 
41 Tori Palmer Sr 26:16 Oskaloosa 
42 Brey Hill Sr 27:02 Oskaloosa 
43 Abby Smith Fr 28:54 Mount Pleasant 
44 Laurie Amos So 31:39 Mount Pleasant 
45 Emma Smith Sr 31:42 Mount Pleasant 
46 Emily Larson Sr 33:46 Mount Pleasant 
 
  



Central College - Pella HS XC Invitational  
Central XC Course 
Pella, IA 
September 5, 2015 
High 70s-80s, sunny & humid 
 

Girls Team Results – Small School Division 
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring)   Ave. Time Spread 
1 North Polk 26 1 2 3 9 11 12 14 23:27 1:49 
2 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte 45 4 7 8 10 16 23 26 24:27 3:05 
3 Nevada 78 5 13 18 20 22   26:05 4:03 
4 Lynnville-Sully 87 6 17 19 21 24 25 28 26:28 4:21 
5 BGM 132 15 27 29 30 31   32:06 9:42 
Incomplete Teams: Pella Christian 
 

Girls Individual Results – Small School Division 
Place Name Year Time School 
1 Amelia Lesher So 22:41 North Polk 
2 Emily Patterson Fr 22:44 North Polk 
3 Sophie Blanchard So 22:55 North Polk 
4 Brenna Thomson Fr 23:23 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
5 Caitlin Dewell Sr 23:41 Nevada 
6 Marissa Vos Sr 23:44 Lynnville-Sully 
7 Heather Jessen Jr 23:48 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
8 Lauren Ratliff Fr 24:06 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
9 Kacie Thompson Jr 24:24 North Polk 
10 Shasta Moody Fr 24:28 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
11 Ana Grandgeorge Fr 24:29 North Polk 
12 Kennedy Wendel Fr 24:52 North Polk 
13 Megan Gilchrist So 25:13 Nevada 
14 Rachel Zimmermann Sr 25:35 North Polk 
15 Maddie Jensen So 25:59 BGM 
16 Chasity Moody Sr 26:28 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
17 Ida Byggeth Jr 26:30 Lynnville-Sully 
18 Kaylee Kruse So 26:47 Nevada 
19 Kasiah Ehresman Sr 26:59 Lynnville-Sully 
20 Nicole Dewell Jr 27:00 Nevada 
21 Hailey Scandridge So 27:00 Lynnville-Sully 
22 Ryanne Barker Fr 27:43 Nevada 
23 Anna Jones Jr 27:49 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
24 Haley James Jr 28:04 Lynnville-Sully 
25 Grace Bokhoven So 28:10 Pella Christian 
26 Kristine Jaennette Jr 28:36 Lynnville-Sully 
27 Courtney Clapper Sr 29:04 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
28 Mollie Tibbetts Jr 29:58 BGM 
29 Shelby Foster Sr 30:16 Lynnville-Sully 
30 Myra Hernedez Sr 33:31 BGM 
31 Caitlin Smith Jr 35:18 BGM 
32 Autumn Fye Fr 35:41 BGM  



Central College - Pella HS XC Invitational  
Central XC Course 
Pella, IA 
September 5, 2015 
High 70s-80s, sunny & humid 
 
Girls Team Results - Combined 
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring)   Ave. Time Spread 
1 Iowa City West 26 1 3 5 8 9 14 18 20:34 1:26 
2 Waukee 46 2 6 10 12 16 17 20 21:06 2:10 
3 Gilbert 91 7 11 19 26 28 33 37 22:11 2:07 
4 Pella 105 13 15 23 25 29 39 48 22:32 1:30 
5 North Polk 150 21 22 24 40 43 46 52 23:27 1:49 
6 Oskaloosa 154 4 30 31 42 47 56 63 23:18 4:23 
7 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte 204 32 36 38 41 57 65 69 24:27 3:05 
8 Knoxville 255 45 50 51 54 55   25:33 1:21 
9 Nevada 267 34 49 59 61 64   26:05 4:03 
10 Lynnville-Sully 281 35 58 60 62 66 67 71 26:28 4:21 
11 Mount Pleasant 284 27 44 68 72 73 75  27:59 8:41 
12 BGM 350 53 70 74 76 77   32:06 9:42 
Incomplete Teams: Pella Christian 
 
Girls Individual Results - Combined 
Place Name Year Time School 
1 Gabby Skopec Jr 19:41 Iowa City West 
2 Rachel Brush Sr 19:52 Waukee 
3 Tia Saunders Sr 20:24 Iowa City West 
4 Aleeya Cheney Fr 20:31 Oskaloosa 
5 Oliva Moore Jr 20:36 Iowa City West 
6 Odessa Neeley Jr 20:54 Waukee 
7 Carly Rahn Jr 20:59 Gilbert 
8 Claire Ronnebaum So 21:02 Iowa City West 
9 Jessie Skopec Jr 21:06 Iowa City West 
10 Karson Foley So 21:12 Waukee 
11 Maggie Pollard So 21:15 Gilbert 
12 Maggie Laird Jr 21:28 Waukee 
13 Ciara Buchheit Jr 21:42 Pella 
14 Amani Ali Sr 21:45 Iowa City West 
15 Tess Roorda Jr 21:59 Pella 
16 Jordan Allen Sr 22:01 Waukee 
17 Maddie Anderson Sr 22:08 Waukee 
18 Ellie Gretter So 22:25 Iowa City West 
19 Annie Pollard Sr 22:31 Gilbert 
20 Elli Lenz Sr 22:36 Waukee 
21 Amelia Lesher So 22:41 North Polk 
22 Emily Patterson Fr 22:44 North Polk 
23 Annika Pingel So 22:46 Pella 
24 Sophie Blanchard So 22:55 North Polk 



25 Aanna Roslien Sr 22:57 Pella 
26 Livvy Hampton So 23:01 Gilbert 
27 Taylor Murray So 23:02 Mount Pleasant 
28 Justine Rosburg So 23:05 Gilbert 
29 Payton Phelps Jr 23:12 Pella 
30 Lauren Coon Fr 23:16 Oskaloosa 
31 Bailey Blythe Sr 23:17 Oskaloosa 
32 Brenna Thomson Fr 23:23 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
33 Tate Powers Jr 23:35 Gilbert 
34 Caitlin Dewell Sr 23:41 Nevada 
35 Marissa Vos Sr 23:44 Lynnville-Sully 
36 Heather Jessen Jr 23:48 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
37 Kenzie Miller So 24:01 Gilbert 
38 Lauren Ratliff Fr 24:06 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
39 Kelcey Blommers Jr 24:18 Pella 
40 Kacie Thompson Jr 24:24 North Polk 
41 Shasta Moody Fr 24:28 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
42 Aleeya Cheney Fr 24:29 Oskaloosa 
43 Ana Grandgeorge Fr 24:29 North Polk 
44 Delaney McDowell So 24:35 Mount Pleasant 
45 Emery Neer Fr 24:42 Knoxville 
46 Kennedy Wendel Fr 24:52 North Polk 
47 Sereena Cheney Sr 24:54 Oskaloosa 
48 Emily Dux Sr 24:58 Pella 
49 Megan Gilchrist So 25:13 Nevada 
50 Sydney Washington Sr 25:26 Knoxville 
51 Lucy Olson Jr 25:31 Knoxville 
52 Rachel Zimmermann Sr 25:35 North Polk 
53 Maddie Jensen So 25:59 BGM 
54 Cassidy Pearson So 26:01 Knoxville 
55 Mickayla McGill Fr 26:02 Knoxville 
56 Tori Palmer Sr 26:16 Oskaloosa 
57 Chasity Moody Sr 26:28 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
58 Ida Byggeth Jr 26:30 Lynnville-Sully 
59 Kaylee Kruse So 26:47 Nevada 
60 Kasiah Ehresman Sr 26:59 Lynnville-Sully 
61 Nicole Dewell Jr 27:00 Nevada 
62 Hailey Scandridge So 27:00 Lynnville-Sully 
63 Brey Hill Sr 27:02 Oskaloosa 
64 Ryanne Barker Fr 27:43 Nevada 
65 Anna Jones Jr 27:49 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
66 Haley James Jr 28:04 Lynnville-Sully 
67 Grace Bokhoven So 28:10 Pella Christian 
68 Kristine Jaennette Jr 28:36 Lynnville-Sully 
69 Abby Smith Fr 28:54 Mount Pleasant 
70 Courtney Clapper Sr 29:04 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
71 Mollie Tibbetts Jr 29:58 BGM 
72 Shelby Foster Sr 30:16 Lynnville-Sully 



73 Laurie Amos So 31:39 Mount Pleasant 
74 Emma Smith Sr 31:42 Mount Pleasant 
75 Myra Hernedez Sr 33:31 BGM 
76 Emily Larson Sr 33:46 Mount Pleasant 
77 Caitlin Smith Jr 35:18 BGM 
78 Autumn Fye Fr 35:41 BGM 
 
 
 
  



Central College - Pella HS XC Invitational  
Central XC Course 
Pella, IA 
September 5, 2015 
High 70s-80s, sunny & humid 
 
Boys Team Results – Large School Division 
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring)   Ave. Time Spread 
1 Iowa City West 28 1 2 7 8 10 15  17:50 1:24 
2 Pella 55 4 6 13 14 18 31 34 18:18 0:59 
3 Ankeny 92 11 16 19 20 26 29 36 18:44 0:36 
4 Mount Pleasant 96 3 12 23 28 30 39 47 18:40 1:31 
5 Gilbert 119 9 17 25 33 35 40 41 18:55 1:12 
6 Southeast Polk 136 5 22 27 38 44 48 49 19:10 2:38 
7 Oskaloosa 167 21 24 37 42 43 45  19:28 1:19 
8 Knoxville 231 32 46 50 51 52 53 54 21:16 3:10 
 
Boys Individual Results – Large School Division 
Place Name Year Time School 
1 Nick Feeley Sr 17:04 Iowa City West 
2 Kolby Greiner Fr 17:24 Iowa City West 
3 Logan Murray Jr 17:40 Mount Pleasant 
4 Adam Sievers Sr 17:44 Pella 
5 Dalten Lehman Sr 17:52 Southeast Polk 
6 Blaise Winegardner So 17:56 Pella 
7 Matthew Schneider Sr 18:04 Iowa City West 
8 Jared Bailey So 18:09 Iowa City West 
9 Owen Whitham Sr 18:12 Gilbert 
10 Andrew Murley Jr 18:27 Iowa City West 
11 Jay Mixdorf Jr 18:28 Ankeny 
12 Adam Bodenham Jr 18:31 Mount Pleasant 
13 Nick Bernhagen Jr 18:32 Pella 
14 Micah Wittenberg Sr 18:32 Pella 
15 Ali Ali Jr 18:37 Iowa City West 
16 Grant Acoymo Sr 18:39 Ankeny 
17 Jason Taylor So 18:41 Gilbert 
18 Joshua Van Dusseldorp Jr 18:42 Pella 
19 Daylan Wagener So 18:43 Ankeny 
20 Jacob Babcock Sr 18:46 Ankeny 
21 Austin Scholes Sr 18:47 Oskaloosa 
22 Daniel Sunvold Sr 18:48 Southeast Polk 
23 Cody Mertens Fr 18:50 Mount Pleasant 
24 Colton Berg Jr 18:53 Oskaloosa 
25 Ethan Mesenbrink Fr 18:57 Gilbert 
26 Riley Trent Sr 19:04 Ankeny 
27 Cutler Owens So 19:07 Southeast Polk 
28 Ryan Hutchinson Jr 19:08 Mount Pleasant 
29 Cole Jacobson Jr 19:11 Ankeny 



30 Jack Pieper Jr 19:11 Mount Pleasant 
31 Isaac Vos Jr 19:15 Pella 
32 Cade McNeill Jr 19:19 Knoxville 
33 Stephen Shuka Jr 19:20 Gilbert 
34 Micah Hammann Jr 19:22 Pella 
35 Calvin Stewart So 19:23 Gilbert 
36 Chris Wignall Sr 19:24 Ankeny 
37 Willis Knox Jr 19:29 Oskaloosa 
38 Andrew Owens So 19:33 Southeast Polk 
39 Dalton Krum Jr 19:38 Mount Pleasant 
40 Zane Miller So 19:47 Gilbert 
41 Will Greder So 19:59 Gilbert 
42 Carter Huyser Fr 20:03 Oskaloosa 
43 Talon Munger So 20:06 Oskaloosa 
44 Braden Tetmeyer Sr 20:29 Southeast Polk 
45 Jack Miller So 20:32 Oskaloosa 
46 Mitchell Hollingshead Sr 20:57 Knoxville 
47 Kyle Vanderson So 20:59 Mount Pleasant 
48 Jake Jauron So 21:00 Southeast Polk 
49 Evan Wilson Fr 21:04 Southeast Polk 
50 Chase Brown Sr 21:47 Knoxville 
51 Jack McDonald Jr 21:47 Knoxville 
52 Gunnar Garcia So 22:29 Knoxville 
53 Caden Hudson So 22:29 Knoxville 
54 Elliott Schmidt Fr 27:20 Knoxville 
 
 
  



Central College - Pella HS XC Invitational  
Central XC Course 
Pella, IA 
September 5, 2015 
High 70s-80s, sunny & humid 
 
Boys Team Results – Small School Division 
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring)   Ave. Time Spread 
1 Nevada 32 1 4 7 9 11 12 21 19:26 1:59 
2 North Polk 51 2 3 14 15 17 18 25 19:58 2:47 
3 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte 77 6 8 10 23 30 31 33 21:17 5:46 
4 Pella Christian 79 5 13 16 19 26 29  20:59 3:27 
5 BGM 121 20 22 24 27 28 32  22:35 2:26 
Incomplete Teams: Lynnville-Sully 
 
Boys Individual Results – Small School Division 
Place Name Year Time School 
1 Malachi Hornbuckle So 18:15 Nevada 
2 Will McCormick So 18:30 North Polk 
3 Flint Vernon Fr 18:30 North Polk 
4 Conner MacVey Jr 18:49 Nevada 
5 Davi Simoes Sr 19:12 Pella Christian 
6 Ian Thomson Fr 19:14 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
7 Canyon Kuhlmann Sr 19:19 Lynnville-Sully 
8 Caden Trygstad Sr 19:53 Nevada 
9 Carter Fricke So 19:54 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
10 Noah Nusbaum Fr 19:58 Nevada 
11 Max Van Maanen So 20:03 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
12 Jacob Sanders Fr 20:13 Nevada 
13 Devin See Fr 20:34 Nevada 
14 Nathan VerMeer So 20:36 Pella Christian 
15 Cody Meiners Jr 20:40 North Polk 
16 John Peterson Jr 20:53 North Polk 
17 Grant Dunsbergen Jr 21:06 Pella Christian 
18 Kirk Leach Jr 21:17 North Polk 
19 Noah Church Fr 21:19 North Polk 
20 Samuel Dahm Jr 21:19 Pella Christian 
21 Teun Boelen Jr 21:43 BGM 
22 Connor Kline So 21:50 Nevada 
23 Jack Smith Fr 21:53 BGM 
24 Josh Bruntz Fr 22:14 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
25 Owen Cline Jr 22:15 BGM 
26 Joseph Cory Sr 22:26 North Polk 
27 Jacob Altena Jr 22:39 Pella Christian 
28 Jesus Gamboa Jr 22:56 BGM 
29 Lucas Jones Jr 23:18 Lynnville-Sully 
30 Leu Laguna Fr 24:08 BGM 
31 Ben Bouwkamp Sr 24:54 Pella Christian 



32 Brady Ross Jr 24:59 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
33 Addison Swaab Fr 25:38 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
34 Russ Nani Sr 27:20 BGM 
35 Eric Wagner Fr 27:29 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte 
 
 
  



Central College - Pella HS XC Invitational  
Central XC Course 
Pella, IA 
September 5, 2015 
High 70s-80s, sunny & humid 
 
Boys Team Results - Combined 
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring)   Ave. Time Spread 
1 Iowa City West 29 1 2 7 8 11 18  17:50 1:24 
2 Pella 64 4 6 16 17 21 37 40 18:18 0:59 
3 Ankeny 106 12 19 22 23 30 33 42 18:44 0:36 
4 Mount Pleasant 111 3 15 27 32 34 45 62 18:40 1:31 
5 Gilbert 138 9 20 29 39 41 46 50 18:55 1:12 
6 Southeast Polk 160 5 25 31 44 55 63 64 19:10 2:38 
7 Nevada 186 10 26 47 49 54 57 72 19:26 1:59 
8 Oskaloosa 199 24 28 43 51 53 56  19:28 1:19 
9 North Polk 212 13 14 59 60 66 67 76 19:58 2:47 
10 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte 293 36 48 52 74 83 84 87 21:17 5:46 
11 Pella Christian 305 35 58 65 68 79 82  20:59 3:27 
12 Knoxville 317 38 61 70 71 77 78 85 21:16 3:10 
13 BGM 378 69 73 75 80 81 86  22:35 2:26 
 
Boys Individual Results - Combined 
Place Name Year School Time 
1 Nick Feeley Sr 17:04 Iowa City West 
2 Kolby Greiner Fr 17:24 Iowa City West 
3 Logan Murray Jr 17:40 Mount Pleasant 
4 Adam Sievers Sr 17:44 Pella 
5 Dalten Lehman Sr 17:52 Southeast Polk 
6 Blaise Winegardner So 17:56 Pella 
7 Matthew Schneider Sr 18:04 Iowa City West 
8 Jared Bailey So 18:09 Iowa City West 
9 Owen Whitham Sr 18:12 Gilbert 
10 Malachi Hornbuckle So 18:15 Nevada 
11 Andrew Murley Jr 18:27 Iowa City West 
12 Jay Mixdorf Jr 18:28 Ankeny 
13 Will McCormick So 18:30 North Polk 
14 Flint Vernon Fr 18:30 North Polk 
15 Adam Bodenham Jr 18:31 Mount Pleasant 
16 Nick Bernhagen Jr 18:32 Pella 
17 Micah Wittenberg Sr 18:32 Pella 
18 Ali Ali Jr 18:37 Iowa City West 
19 Grant Acoymo Sr 18:39 Ankeny 
20 Jason Taylor So 18:41 Gilbert 
21 Joshua Van Dusseldorp Jr 18:42 Pella 
22 Daylan Wagener So 18:43 Ankeny 
23 Jacob Babcock Sr 18:46 Ankeny 
24 Austin Scholes Sr 18:47 Oskaloosa 



25 Daniel Sunvold Sr 18:48 Southeast Polk 
26 Conner MacVey Jr 18:49 Nevada 
27 Cody Mertens Fr 18:50 Mount Pleasant 
28 Colton Berg Jr 18:53 Oskaloosa 
29 Ethan Mesenbrink Fr 18:57 Gilbert 
30 Riley Trent Sr 19:04 Ankeny 
31 Cutler Owens So 19:07 Southeast Polk 
32 Ryan Hutchinson Jr 19:08 Mount Pleasant 
33 Cole Jacobson Jr 19:11 Ankeny 
34 Jack Pieper Jr 19:11 Mount Pleasant 
35 Davi Simoes Sr 19:12 Pella Christian 
36 Ian Thomson Fr 19:14 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
37 Isaac Vos Jr 19:15 Pella 
38 Canyon Kuhlmann Sr 19:19 Lynnville-Sully 
39 Cade McNeill Jr 19:19 Knoxville 
40 Stephen Shuka Jr 19:20 Gilbert 
41 Micah Hammann Jr 19:22 Pella 
42 Calvin Stewart So 19:23 Gilbert 
43 Chris Wignall Sr 19:24 Ankeny 
44 Willis Knox Jr 19:29 Oskaloosa 
45 Andrew Owens So 19:33 Southeast Polk 
46 Dalton Krum Jr 19:38 Mount Pleasant 
47 Zane Miller So 19:47 Gilbert 
48 Caden Trygstad Sr 19:53 Nevada 
49 Carter Fricke So 19:54 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
50 Noah Nusbaum Fr 19:58 Nevada 
51 Will Greder So 19:59 Gilbert 
52 Carter Huyser Fr 20:03 Oskaloosa 
53 Max Van Maanen So 20:03 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
54 Talon Munger So 20:06 Oskaloosa 
55 Jacob Sanders Fr 20:13 Nevada 
56 Braden Tetmeyer Sr 20:29 Southeast Polk 
57 Jack Miller So 20:32 Oskaloosa 
58 Devin See Fr 20:34 Nevada 
59 Nathan VerMeer So 20:36 Pella Christian 
60 Cody Meiners Jr 20:40 North Polk 
61 John Peterson Jr 20:53 North Polk 
62 Mitchell Hollingshead Sr 20:57 Knoxville 
63 Kyle Vanderson So 20:59 Mount Pleasant 
64 Jake Jauron So 21:00 Southeast Polk 
65 Evan Wilson Fr 21:04 Southeast Polk 
66 Grant Dunsbergen Jr 21:06 Pella Christian 
67 Kirk Leach Jr 21:17 North Polk 
68 Noah Church Fr 21:19 North Polk 
69 Samuel Dahm Jr 21:19 Pella Christian 
70 Teun Boelen Jr 21:43 BGM 
71 Chase Brown Sr 21:47 Knoxville 
72 Jack McDonald Jr 21:47 Knoxville 



73 Connor Kline So 21:50 Nevada 
74 Jack Smith Fr 21:53 BGM 
75 Josh Bruntz Fr 22:14 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
76 Owen Cline Jr 22:15 BGM 
77 Joseph Cory Sr 22:26 North Polk 
78 Gunnar Garcia So 22:29 Knoxville 
79 Caden Hudson So 22:29 Knoxville 
80 Jacob Altena Jr 22:39 Pella Christian 
81 Jesus Gamboa Jr 22:56 BGM 
82 Lucas Jones Jr 23:18 Lynnville-Sully 
83 Leu Laguna Fr 24:08 BGM 
84 Ben Bouwkamp Sr 24:54 Pella Christian 
85 Brady Ross Jr 24:59 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
86 Addison Swaab Fr 25:38 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
87 Elliott Schmidt Fr 27:20 Knoxville 
88 Russ Nani Sr 27:20 BGM 
89 Eric Wagner Fr 27:29 Collins-Maxwell-Baxte  
 
 
 


